PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

KS54 - Painters Pro Pants .
Collection: General Workwear ,/ \
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245¢g

Outer Carton: 24 A
L] ] l
Product information

The Painters Pro pants looks clean and smart and is packed full of clever
features. The slim, improved fit adds to the contemporary appeal of this
style while the Oxford contrast offers extra abrasion resistance and
completes the modern look.

Workwear

The Portwest Workwear Collection offers a range of designs and features
suitable for many end uses. The best quality fabrics and construction
techniques are used, guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand
the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed
and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

N

Features

- 10 pockets for ample storage

- Abrasion resistant Oxford polyester

- Contrast colouring for added style

- Double rule pocket

- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention
- Multiple storage pockets

- Mobile pocket

- Two rear patch pockets

- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads
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PORTWEST
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KS54 - Painters Pro Pants

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
KS54WHRXS
KS54WHRS
KS54WHRM

KS54WHRL
KS54WHRXL
KS54WHRXXL
KS54WHRXXXL

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.7200
0.6400
0.5600
0.5880
0.7940
0.8160
0.8380

Cubic(m?)
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673

EAN13

5036108261970
5036108213412
5036108213405
5036108213399
5036108213429
5036108213436
5036108213443

GTIN/DUN14

15036108751126
15036108699398
15036108699381
15036108699374
15036108699404
15036108699411
15036108699428
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