

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

KS54 - Painters Pro Pants

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The Painters Pro pants looks clean and smart and is packed full of clever features. The slim, improved fit adds to the contemporary appeal of this style while the Oxford contrast offers extra abrasion resistance and completes the modern look.

Workwear

The Portwest Workwear Collection offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. The best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used, guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- 10 pockets for ample storage
- Abrasion resistant Oxford polyester
- · Contrast colouring for added style
- · Double rule pocket
- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention
- Multiple storage pockets
- Mobile pocket
- Two rear patch pockets
- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools
- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

KS54 - Painters Pro Pants

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care





Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
KS54WHRXS	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.7200	0.0673	5036108261970	15036108751126
KS54WHRS	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.6400	0.0673	5036108213412	15036108699398
KS54WHRM	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.5600	0.0673	5036108213405	15036108699381
KS54WHRL	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.5880	0.0673	5036108213399	15036108699374
KS54WHRXL	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.7940	0.0673	5036108213429	15036108699404
KS54WHRXXL	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.8160	0.0673	5036108213436	15036108699411
KS54WHRXXXL	White	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.8380	0.0673	5036108213443	15036108699428